
 

 

Certified Development Companies  

CDC Address Contact Person
and E-mail  

Phone
and Fax  

California Statewide CDC
426 D Street
Davis, CA 95616 

Barbara Vohryzek,
Executive Director
bv@cscdc.org 

800/348-6258
Or 530/756-9310
530/756-7519 

Central Coast Dev. Corp.
930 S. Broadway, Suite 101
Santa Maria, CA 93454 

Brian Kearns
Senior Loan Officer
b_kearns@sbacdc.org 

805/739-1665
805/739-9257 

CA Coastal Rural Development 
Corp.
221 Main Street, Suite 301
Salinas, CA 93901 

Wendy Dodson
SBA 504 Lender
wendy_dodson@calcoastal.org 

831/424-1099
831/424-1094 

Cen Cal Business Finance Group
2580 W. Shaw, Suite 101
Fresno, CA 93722 

Robert Garcia
Executive Director
rgarcia@cencalfinance.com 

559/432-4889
559/432-4891 

Mid State Dev. Corp.
5555 California Avenue, Suite 105
Bakersfield, CA 93309 

Keith Brice
President
president@msdcdc.org 

661/322-4241
661/322-0536 

Success Capital
Expansion & Dev. Corp
1012 I Street, 2nd Floor
Modesto, CA 95354-0808 

Susan Martin
President
suem@scedco.org 

209/521-9372
209/521-9373 

Certified Dev. Corp. of 
Tulare County
205 E. San Joaquin Street
Tulare, CA 93274 

Lisa Hollingshead
President
lisa@cdctulare.com 

559/688-6666
559/688-6899 

Valley Certified Dev. Corp. 
7035 N. Fruit Avenue
Fresno, CA 93711 

Mike Foley
President
mike@vsbdc.com 

559/438-9680
559/438-9690 
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